
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details

File #: RES 9082

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 3/21/2016

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of a second amendment to the Agreement for Professional Services
with K&L Gates to increase the total contract amount from $90,000 to $150,000 to provide on-call
utility regulatory legal advice.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

